
Diana L. Ricker 58

9/16/2006 9/29/2006
G2-06

X

CDD Meadow Pointe II, Seat 4X

30039 Granda Hills Ct, Wesley Chapel, FL 33543

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           5.00

           0.00

           5.00

           0.00

          95.00            8.50



Diana L. Ricker 58

9/16/2006 9/29/2006
1 0



Diana L. Ricker 58

9/16/2006 9/29/2006
1 1

GTE Federal Credit Union,

P.O. Box 172599
Tampa, FL 33672-0599

MOminimum
balance
fee

9/28/2006

1

    $5.00


